
Чемпіонат України з плавання в категорії "Мастерс" 
Біла Церква, 11. - 12.11.2017 

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Дистанція 1                                            Змішана, 4х50м комплекс                                        ВГ 100-399 
11.11.2017                                                                                                                                Результати 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
         Місце                                                                    Рік народження      Клуб                                Час         Очок 

                                                                120-159               Слобожанський     2:22.62 

1. НЕСТЕРОВИЧ, Олексій                                                                                       0:33.70 
ШЕСТОПАЛОВА, Юлія 
КОМАРОВ, Андрій 
КРАСНОГОР, Тетяна 
 
 
                                                                 240-279               Чубинські бобри   3:09.99   

1. ЛІНДХОЛЬТ, Олена                                                                                             0:47.24                       
БОЙКО, Віктор 
САТОРНИК, Олена 
КРАСЮК, Анатолій 
 
                                                                                                ХАІ                           3:59.89 

2. БОЛГАРІНА, Наталія                             240-279                                                1:40.04 
ВОРЖЕІНОВ, Володимир 
ТАРАСОВА, Світлана 
ЧМИР, Ігор 

 
 
 
____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Дистанція 16                                            Жінки, 4х50м вільний стиль                                   ВГ 100-399 
11.11.2017                                                                                                                                Результати 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
         Місце                                                                    Рік народження      Клуб                                Час         Очок 
 
 
 
 
 

___________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Дистанція 17                                            Чоловіки, 4х50м вільний стиль                              ВГ 100-399 
11.11.2017                                                                                                                                Результати 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
         Місце                                                                    Рік народження      Клуб                                Час         Очок 

                                                        100-119           Слобожанський    1:45.81 
1. КОМАРОВ, Андрій                                                                          0:28.73 

НЕСТЕРОВИЧ, Олексій    
ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ, Андрій 
КУЗНЕЦОВ, Олег 
                                                                           Особисто              1:49.19 

2. СНЕЖКО, Олексій                     100-119                                        0:26.29    
НОТА, Микита 
ГОРДІЄНКО, Олександр 
ПОЛЬШИН, Владислав 



                                                    120-159           Особисто               1:44.08 

1. МАСЛІКОВ, Євген                                                                              0:25.40 
ШАБЕЛЬНИЙ, Ярослав 
КАРПОВ, Генадій 
ВЕНЦКОВСЬКИЙ, Євген 

                                                                                       Особисто                1:52.80 
        2. ОФІЦЕРОВ, Юрій                       120-159                                         0:29.75 
             ПЕТРОВ, Олександр 
             МАСАЛЬСЬКИЙ, Максим 
             СИДОРОВ, Дмитро 
 
 
                                                                 160-199          ХАІ                         1:51.39 
       1.    ПРОНЬ, Артем                                                                                0:23.82      
              ПАНЧЕНКО, Віктор 
              БОЛГАРИН, Олександр 
              КУШНАРЕВ, Максим 
                                                                  160-199        Тернопілля             1:56.41 
        2.   КОРОЛЮК, Олександр                                                                   0:25.06 РУ 
              МАЛАШЕВСЬКИЙ, Олександр  
              КУЧЕРЕНКО, Іван 
              ЗАКАЛОВ, Ігор 
 
 
                                                                   200-239       Чубинські бобри   2:05.34 
        1.   РОЄНКО, Володимир                                                                    0:33.66 
               СОБОЛЕВСЬКИЙ, Володимир 
               КОШЕЛЕНКО, Костянтин 
               МЕЛЬНИК, Вадим 
                                                                    200-239      Слобожанський      2:10.86 
        2.  БЕСПАЛОВ, Володимир                                                                  0:33.66 
             БАІСОВ, Сафарбій 
             РАЗУМОВСЬКИЙ, Олег 
             ФІН, Мілен 
 
 
 

                                                        240-279      Чубинські бобри     2:24.11   
1.  БОЙКО, Віктор                                                                                    0:38.21                       

           КРАСЮК, Анатолій 
           ДРАПКІН, Сергій 
           ЛЕХАН, Сергій 
 
 
 
 
 

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Дистанція 28                                    Змішана, 4х50м вільний стиль                                      ВГ 100-399 
12.11.2017                                                                                                                                Результати 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
         Місце                                                                    Рік народження      Клуб                                Час         Очок 

                                                    120-159          Марлин               2:01.23 

1.  ЄГОШИН, Юрій                                                                            0:23.81 
КУЛІЧЕНКО, Ольга 
КУПЦОВА, Анна 
ЄРМАКОВ, Артур 



                                                               120-159         Слобожанський      2:11.74 
        2.   НЕСТЕРОВИЧ, Олексій                                                                0:32.62 
              ШЕСТОПАЛОВА, Юлія 
              ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ, Андрій 
              КРАСНОГОР, Тетяна 
 
 

                                                     240-279      ХАІ                            3:24.49   
1.   БОЛГАРІНА, Наталія                                                                      1:06.58                       

ТАРАСОВА, Світлана 
ВОРЖЕІНОВ, Володимир 
ЧМИР, Ігор 

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Дистанція 37                                            Жінки, 4х50м комплекс                                          ВГ 100-399 
12.11.2017                                                                                                                                Результати 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
         Місце                                                                    Рік народження      Клуб                                Час         Очок 
 

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Дистанція 38                                            Чоловіки, 4х50м комплекс                                     ВГ 100-399 
12.11.2017                                                                                                                                Результати 
____________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
         Місце                                                                    Рік народження      Клуб                                Час         Очок 

                                                         100-119           Особисто             2:03.56 
1.  СНЕЖКО, Олексій                                                                          0:31.91    

НОТА, Микита 
ПОЛЬШИН, Владислав  
ГОРДІЄНКО, Олександр 
                                                   100-119          Слобожанський    2:13.81                                                            

2.   КОМАРОВ, Андрій                                                                          0:41.79 
НЕСТЕРОВИЧ, Олексій                                                                                        
ПОЛЯНСЬКИЙ, Андрій 
КУЗНЕЦОВ, Олег 
 
 
                                                    120-159           Особисто              DSQ 

1.  ШАБЕЛЬНИЙ, Ярослав                                                                  0:33.47 
КОВАЛЕНКО, Андрій 
ТОРБА, Юрій 
КАРПОВ, Генадій 
 
 

                                                               160-199            ХАІ                       2:02.83 
       1.    КУШНАРЕВ, Максим                                                                    0:28.00      
              ПАНЧЕНКО, Віктор 
              ПРОНЬ, Артем                 
              БОЛГАРИН, Олександр 
 
 
 
                                                                200-239          Слобожанський    2:06.94 
        1.    БЕСПАЛОВ, Володимир                                                              0:42.44 
               БАІСОВ, Сафарбій 
               РАЗУМОВСЬКИЙ, Олег 
               ФІН, Мілен 


